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LAST NAME PHONE #
‘ Dan Yrigoyen VP, Ostomy Care National National National
P20823 6040 Deanna Andel e Director, Clinical Resources (385) 445-8635 deanna. com
P12387 6140 National National Mid-Atlantic
P12390 6240 National National Central & NE
P 2 6340 Elizabeth Larson Sr. Clinical Resource Speciali National National Northeast (516) 203-6025 elizabeth. ec.com
P12388 6440 Nora Sammon Ostomy Clinical Resource Specialist National National Southeast (904) 489-0516 Nora.sammon@convatec.com
P20835 6540 Jin Goracke Sr. Clinical Resource Specialist National National West (480) 370-4101 jill.goracke@convatec.com
P20822 6640 National National Mid-Atlantic
P22390 6740 Suzan Fletcher Clinical Resource Specialist National National S Central (346) 476-3003 suzan.fletcher@convatec.com
P22391 6840 Jeanean Bauer Clinical Resource Specialist National National Central and S Central (920) 359-7849 jeanean.bauer@convatec.com
P11490 6100 Joel Mathew Sales Manager West West (405) 434-3215 joel com
P20813 6101 Cassandra Wunschel Sr. Territory Manager National West Phoenix - Tucson (925) 433-1327 cassandra.wunschel@convatec.com
P8816 6102 | Anna Courtney McDonald Territory Manager National West Southern California (704) 421-8594 anna.mcdonald@convatec.com
P080800068 6103 Andrea Beugnon Executive Territory Manager National West Los Angeles N (310) 218-2287 andrea.beugnon@convatec.com
P10450 6104 Dan Ward Territory Manager National West Sacramento (925) 276-3103 daniel.ward@convatec.com
P4582 6105 lan Harrington Territory Manager, Ostomy Care National West Seattle - Portland ian.harrington@convatec.com
P9946 6106 Stacy Thomlison Territory Manager, Ostomy Care National West Dallas (864) 569-8502 stacy.thomlison@convatec.com
P9854 6107 Ginna Lowrey Territory Manager National West San Antonio (210) 441-0168 ginna.lowrey@convatec.com
P10958 6200 Joseph Pinney i Sales ger, Ostomy Care i Central Central (614)927-8325 joseph.pi com
P80824777 6201 Conley Brown Territory Manager National Central Salt Lake City - Denver (720) 369-0068 conley.brown@convatec.com
P00239014 6202 Alex Harrison Territory Manager National Central Chicago/Central IL (425) 902-8044 alex.harrison@convatec.com
P11899 6203 Johnnashae Carpentier Territory Manager National Central Minn/St Paul (612) 493-8245 johnnashae.carpentier@convatec.com
P080800042 6204 Mark Geiger Territory Manager, Ostomy Care National Central Milwaukee (414) 217-2894 mark.geiger@convatec.com
P080800136 6205 Annette Caruso Sr. Territory Manager National Central Michigan (810) 240-5672 annette.caruso@convatec.com
P00238978 6206 Joseph Pinney Regional Sales Manager, Ostomy Care National Central Columbus - Cincinnati (614) 927-8325 joseph.pinney@convatec.com
P11867 6207 National Central Indianapolis
P11925 6300 Cheryl Astorita Sales Manager Northeast Northeast (646) 660-2534 cheryl com
P22386 6301 Derek Macierowski Territory Manager National Northeast Cleveland (216) 262-5347 derek.macierowski@convatec.com
P080800367 6302 Elizabeth Pierce Territory Manager National Northeast North Boston (857) 283-7364 Elizabeth.pierce@convatec.com
P11510 6303 Noelle Schuyler Territory Manager National Northeast South Boston/Hartford (603) 400-9983 noelle.schuyler@convatec.com
P10801 6304 CJ Waskiewicz Territory Manager National Northeast Rochester/Syracuse (908) 420-5870 cj.waskiewicz@convatec.com
P080800659 6305 Michael Pendel Territory Manager National Northeast Pittsburgh (878) 256-1835 michael.pendel@convatec.com
P080800030 6306 Anthony Milicevic Territory Manager National Northeast New York City (908) 274-4420 anthony.milicevic@convatec.com
P22388 6307 Emily Fox Territory Manager National Northeast NYC/Brooklyn/LI (631) 742-4936 emily.fox@convatec.com
P5142 6308 Michael Restino Territory Manager National Northeast Central PA (610) 390-6813 michael.restino@convatec.com
P23951 6400 Michael Harris i Sales ger, Ostomy Care i Mid-Atlantic Mid-Atlantic (828) 866-0268 i i com
P3960 6401 Maura Jennings Territory Manager, Ostomy Care National Mid-Atlantic Greenville (854) 207-5758 maura.jennings@convatec.com
P080800831 6402 John Sprague Territory Manager, Ostomy Care National Mid-Atlantic Orlando (407) 620-7585 john.sprague@convatec.com
P2159 6403 Hunter Vaughn Territory Manager, Ostomy National Mid-Atlantic hunter.vaughn@convatec.com
P080800752 6404 Brentin Gultz Territory Manager National Mid-Atlantic Miami (908) 331-7053 brentin.gultz@convatec.com
P11479 6405 Stefanie Murphy Executive Territory Manager National Mid-Atlantic Central NJ (609) 774-8050 stefanie.murphy@convatec.com
P080800440 6406 Lisa Khan Sr. Territory Manager National Mid-Atlantic Baltimore (301) 957-6209 lisa.khan@convatec.com
P11509 6407 Daniel Mcintyre Territory Manager National Mid-Atlantic Raleigh-Durham (984) 296-4670 Daniel.mcintyre@convatec.com
P12970 6408 Bradley Smith Territory Manager, Ostomy Care National Mid-Atlantic Richmond bradley.smith@convatec.com
P080800571 6409 Desiree Heller Territory Manager National Mid-Atlantic Tampa (215) 301-5118 desiree.heller@convatec.com




Convatec Field Sales Roster

3/14/2025

convatec

— forever caring —

P2159 6501 National South Central Nashville/Memphis
P080800365 6502 Natalie Rula Executive Territory Manager National South Central Alabama (601) 940-0644 Natalie.Rula@convatec.com
P22384 6503 Lisa Sutherland Territory Manager National South Central Atlanta (404) 583-1880 lisa.sutherland@convatec.com
P4570 6504 Lorie Graiser Executive Territory Manager National South Central New Orleans (504) 676-7735 lorie.graiser@convatec.com
P080800124 6505 Ray Nevels Territory Manager National South Central Houston (281) 221-9933 ray.nevels@convatec.com
P00244927 6506 Andrew Kauffman Territory Manager National South Central St. Louis - KC (636) 688-9985 andrew.kat watec.com
P080800241 6507 Tom Dingler Executive Territory Manager National South Central Tulsa (501) 626-6016 thomas.dingler@convatec.com




